REV 1   Page 1 of 5
Copyright © 2018
MIL-DTL-17 BNC (M39012/16-0220) to SMA (M39012/59-3026) cable assemblies
with test reports from Fairview Microwave are part of our full line of reliable
RF components available with same-day shipping. These COTS (commercial-
off-the-shelf) cable assemblies using M17/119-RG174 have traceable processes
and materials that are recorded and provided in the included test report. The
MIL-DTL-17 coaxial cable and MIL-PRF-39012 connectors are assembled with

Notes:
•	 Values at 25°C, sea level.
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 FMHR0103	 -	 xx		 uu
			    |		  |                               cm = Centimeters
|
			   <blank> = Inches			    |
		         |                                Length
Example: 	 FMHR0103-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 FMHR0103-100cm = 100 cm long cable
Cable Assembly Length Tolerances:
BNC Male to SMA Female Bulkhead MIL-DTL-17 Cable M17/119-RG174 Coax in 18 from Fairview Microwave has same day
shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and fiber optic products maintain a 99% availability and
are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link to obtain additional part information: BNC Male to SMA Female Bulkhead MIL-DTL-17 Cable M17/119-
RG174 Coax in 18 FMHR0103-18
URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/bnc-male-sma-female-cable-m17-119-rg174-coax-fmhr0103-18-p.aspx
FMHR0103-18
DATA SHEET
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1   Page 5 of 5
 .125
+
.003
.000
3.18
+
.08
.00
.281
+
.004
.000
7.14
+
.10
.00
*STANDARD TOLERANCES APPLY
ONLY TO DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
STANDARD TOLERANCES
.X      ±0.2
.XX    ±0.01
.XXX  ±0.005
LENGTH MEASURED FROM
REF. PLANE TO FLANGE .055[1.40]
.103[2.62]
PANEL TH'K
TYP.
.411
10.44
TYP.
P1 J1
CAGE 53919
FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE
SN XXXX
FMHR0103-XXX
D/C WWYY
M23053/5-104-0
M17/119-RG174
M39012/16-0220
BNC MALE
M39012/59-3026
SMA FEMALE
BULKHEAD
5/16 HEX
TYP.
1/4 HEX
TYP..438 FLATS -.005
RP
1